Position

FP-Adult Basic Education Inst

FP-Adult Basic Education Inst

CP-Instructional Assistant

CP-Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

NX-Instructor
Reassigned, FP-HS
Diploma Prog/GED
Instru, NX-Reassign
1101

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

OEC - Adult Basic
Education

OEC - Adult Basic
Education

OEC - Adult Basic
Education

OEC - Adult Basic
Education

Total Wages

$21,905

$21,006

$10,528

$8,446

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,781

$0

$977

$0



