Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FP-Adult Basic Education Inst	NX-Instructor Reassigned, FP-HS Diploma Prog/GED Instru, NX-Reassign 1101	Rancho Santiago Community College District	OEC - Adult Basic Education	\$21,905	\$1,781
FP-Adult Basic Education Inst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	OEC - Adult Basic Education	\$21,006	\$0
CP-Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	OEC - Adult Basic Education	\$10,528	\$977
CP-Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	OEC - Adult Basic Education	\$8,446	\$0